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Dates Details

1 From 1 June to 15 November 2024 *JEE Mains Pattern Chapter Test ( Tuesday : Physics, Thursday : Chemistry, Saturday : Maths)

*Chapter Test Discussion will be done on same Day

*JEE Main Pattern Monthly Test on Last Sunday of each month.

2 1 July to 10 September JEE Advanced Topics Chapter Test ( Sunday : Chemistry)

3 From 15 November 2024 Onwards Appear in all tests of Test Series along with  All The PathShala Students.
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SPBT-1 Saturday, June 1, 2024 Maths SET Chapter Test
SPBT-2 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Physics PHYSICAL WORLD, UNIT & MEASURMENT Chapter Test
SPBT-3 Thursday, June 6, 2024 Chemistry MOLE CONCEPT Chapter Test
SPBT-4 Saturday, June 8, 2024 Maths BASIC MATHS Chapter Test
SPBT-5 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Physics BASIC MATHS & VECTOR Chapter Test
SPBT-6 Thursday, June 13, 2024 Chemistry ATOMIC STRUCTURE Chapter Test
SPBT-7 Saturday, June 15, 2024 Maths TRIGONOMETRY Chapter Test
SPBT-8 Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Physics KINEMATICS Chapter Test
SPBT-9 Thursday, June 20, 2024 Chemistry PREODIC TABLE Chapter Test
SPBT-10 Saturday, June 22, 2024 Maths QUADRATIC EQUATION Chapter Test
SPBT-11 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Physics NEWTON’S LAWS OF MOTION Chapter Test
SPBT-12 Thursday, June 27, 2024 Chemistry CHEMICAL BONDING Chapter Test
SPBT-13 Saturday, June 29, 2024 Maths SEQUENCE & SERIES Chapter Test
SPBT-14 Sunday, June 30, 2024 Monthly Test All Topics ( PCM) whoes Chapter Test is Done Till this Date Monthly Test
SPBT-15 Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Physics WPE Chapter Test
SPBT-16 Thursday, July 4, 2024 Chemistry THERMODYNAMICS & THERMOCHEMISTRY Chapter Test
SPBT-17 Saturday, July 6, 2024 Maths BINOMIAL THEOREM Chapter Test
SPBT-18 Sunday, July 7, 2024 Chemistry Gaseous State ( JEE Advanced Topic ) Chapter Test
SPBT-19 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Physics CIRCULAR MOTION Chapter Test
SPBT-20 Thursday, July 11, 2024 Chemistry CHEMICAL EQUILIBRIUM Chapter Test
SPBT-21 Saturday, July 13, 2024 Maths PERMUTATION & COMBINATION Chapter Test
SPBT-22 Sunday, July 14, 2024 Chemistry Environmental Chemistry ( JEE Advanced Topic ) Chapter Test
SPBT-23 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Physics CENTRE OF MASS Chapter Test
SPBT-24 Thursday, July 18, 2024 Chemistry IONIC EQUILIBRIUM Chapter Test
SPBT-25 Saturday, July 20, 2024 Maths STRAIGHT LINE Chapter Test
SPBT-26 Sunday, July 21, 2024 Chemistry S Block and Hydrogen ( JEE Advanced Topic ) Chapter Test
SPBT-27 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Physics ROTATIONAL MOTION Chapter Test
SPBT-28 Thursday, July 25, 2024 Chemistry REDOX REACTION Chapter Test
SPBT-29 Saturday, July 27, 2024 Maths CIRCLE Chapter Test
SPBT-30 Sunday, July 28, 2024 Monthly Test All Topics ( PCM) whoes Chapter Test is Done Till this Date Monthly Test
SPBT-31 Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Physics GRAVITATION Chapter Test
SPBT-32 Thursday, August 1, 2024 Chemistry NOMENCLATURE Chapter Test
SPBT-33 Saturday, August 3, 2024 Maths CONIC SECTION Chapter Test
SPBT-34 Sunday, August 4, 2024 Chemistry Solid State ( JEE Advanced Topic ) Chapter Test
SPBT-35 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Physics SIMPLE HARMONIC MOTION Chapter Test
SPBT-36 Thursday, August 8, 2024 Chemistry GOC Chapter Test
SPBT-37 Saturday, August 10, 2024 Maths COMPLEX NUMBER Chapter Test
SPBT-38 Sunday, August 11, 2024 Chemistry Surface Chemistry ( JEE Advanced Topic ) Chapter Test
SPBT-39 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Physics MECHANICAL PROP. OF MATTER Chapter Test
SPBT-40 Thursday, August 15, 2024 Chemistry ISOMERISM Chapter Test
SPBT-41 Saturday, August 17, 2024 Maths STATISTICES Chapter Test
SPBT-42 Sunday, August 18, 2024 Chemistry Salt Analysis ( JEE Advanced Topic ) Chapter Test
SPBT-43 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Physics KTG & THERMODYNAMICS Chapter Test
SPBT-44 Thursday, August 22, 2024 Chemistry HYDROCARBON Chapter Test
SPBT-45 Saturday, August 24, 2024 Maths RELATION Chapter Test
SPBT-46 Sunday, August 25, 2024 Monthly Test All Topics ( PCM) whoes Chapter Test is Done Till this Date Monthly Test
SPBT-47 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Physics THERMAL PHYSICS Chapter Test
SPBT-48 Thursday, August 29, 2024 Chemistry LIQUID SOLUTION Chapter Test
SPBT-49 Saturday, August 31, 2024 Maths FUNCTION     Chapter Test
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SPBT-50 Sunday, September 1, 2024 Chemistry Metallurgy ( JEE Advanced Topic ) Chapter Test
SPBT-51 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Physics MECHENICAL WAVE Chapter Test
SPBT-52 Thursday, September 5, 2024 Chemistry ELECTROCHEMISTRY Chapter Test
SPBT-53 Saturday, September 7, 2024 Maths INVERSE   TRIGONOMETRIC   FUNCTIONS   Chapter Test
SPBT-54 Sunday, September 8, 2024 Chemistry Polymers and Chemistry in Everyday Life ( JEE Advanced Topic ) Chapter Test
SPBT-55 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Physics ELECTROSTATICS Chapter Test
SPBT-56 Thursday, September 12, 2024 Chemistry CHEMICAL KINETICS Chapter Test
SPBT-57 Saturday, September 14, 2024 Maths MATRICES & DETERMINANTE Chapter Test
SPBT-58 Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Physics CAPACITANCE Chapter Test
SPBT-59 Thursday, September 19, 2024 Chemistry P BLOCK Chapter Test
SPBT-60 Saturday, September 21, 2024 Maths LIMIT CONTINUITY DIFFERENTIABILITY Chapter Test
SPBT-61 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Physics CURRENT ELECTRICITY Chapter Test
SPBT-62 Thursday, September 26, 2024 Chemistry D & F BLOCK Chapter Test
SPBT-63 Saturday, September 28, 2024 Maths MOD Chapter Test
SPBT-64 Sunday, September 29, 2024 Monthly Test All Topics ( PCM) whoes Chapter Test is Done Till this Date Monthly Test
SPBT-65 Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Physics MAGNETIC EFFECT OF CURRENT Chapter Test
SPBT-66 Thursday, October 3, 2024 Chemistry COORDINATION COMPOUND Chapter Test
SPBT-67 Saturday, October 5, 2024 Maths AOD Chapter Test
SPBT-68 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Physics ELECTROMAGNETIC INDUCTION Chapter Test
SPBT-69 Thursday, October 10, 2024 Chemistry ALKYL HALIDE Chapter Test
SPBT-70 Saturday, October 12, 2024 Maths INDEFINITE INTEGRATION Chapter Test
SPBT-71 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Physics ALTERNATING CURRENT Chapter Test
SPBT-72 Thursday, October 17, 2024 Chemistry ALCOHOL PHENOL ETHER Chapter Test
SPBT-73 Saturday, October 19, 2024 Maths DEFINITE INTEGRATION Chapter Test
SPBT-74 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Physics RAY OPTICS Chapter Test
SPBT-75 Thursday, October 24, 2024 Chemistry ALDEHYDE, KETONES & CARBOXYLIC ACIDS Chapter Test
SPBT-76 Saturday, October 26, 2024 Maths DIFFERENTIAL EQUATION Chapter Test
SPBT-77 Sunday, October 27, 2024 Monthly Test All Topics ( PCM) whoes Chapter Test is Done Till this Date Monthly Test
SPBT-78 Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Physics WAVE OPTICS Chapter Test
SPBT-79 Thursday, October 31, 2024 Chemistry AMINES Chapter Test
SPBT-80 Saturday, November 2, 2024 Maths VECTOR & 3D Chapter Test
SPBT-81 Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Physics MODERN PHYSICS Chapter Test
SPBT-82 Thursday, November 7, 2024 Chemistry BIOMOLECULES Chapter Test
SPBT-83 Saturday, November 9, 2024 Maths PROBABILITY Chapter Test
SPBT-84 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Physics SEMICONDUCTOR Chapter Test
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